Position

Teacher, Sp Ed/Mh-
Dev.Disabled

Teacher, Sp Ed/Sh Autistic
Licensed Vocational Nurse
I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sub I/A, Special Ed,
Desert

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Toro Canyon Middle
School

Toro Canyon Middle
School

Toro Canyon Middle
School

Toro Canyon Middle
School

Toro Canyon Middle
School

Toro Canyon Middle
School

Toro Canyon Middle
School

Toro Canyon Middle
School

Toro Canyon Middle
School

Toro Canyon Middle
School

Toro Canyon Middle
School

Toro Canyon Middle
School

Toro Canyon Middle
School

Toro Canyon Middle
School

Total Wages

$91,694

$55,082

$38,793

$34,645

$26,834

$25,532

$25,138

$19,885

$19,109

$17,735

$11,871

$4,887

$2,779

$1,447

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,043

$3,520

$16,358

$15,723

$3,524

$15,105

$14,307

$8,976

$12,000

$4,092

$7,285

$2,718

$510

$198



