Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Sp Ed/Mh- Dev.Disabled		Riverside County Office of Education	Toro Canyon Middle School	\$91,694	\$18,043
Teacher, Sp Ed/Sh Autistic		Riverside County Office of Education	Toro Canyon Middle School	\$55,082	\$3,520
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Riverside County Office of Education	Toro Canyon Middle School	\$38,793	\$16,358
I/A, Special Education	Sub I/A, Special Ed, Desert	Riverside County Office of Education	Toro Canyon Middle School	\$34,645	\$15,723
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Toro Canyon Middle School	\$26,834	\$3,524
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Toro Canyon Middle School	\$25,532	\$15,105
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Toro Canyon Middle School	\$25,138	\$14,307
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Toro Canyon Middle School	\$19,885	\$8,976
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Toro Canyon Middle School	\$19,109	\$12,000
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Toro Canyon Middle School	\$17,735	\$4,092
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Toro Canyon Middle School	\$11,871	\$7,285
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Toro Canyon Middle School	\$4,887	\$2,718
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Toro Canyon Middle School	\$2,779	\$510
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Toro Canyon Middle School	\$1,447	\$198